FinaL REsULTS

Event classification: Unrated
Place Name

1 Lim, Sanha

Dulin, Nikita
Mendoza, Jaime
Scherman, Henry

Wieringa, Evan

© 00 N O o

Kim, Andrew

10 Ryan, Mattt

11 Boyle, Dylan

12 Seegers, lan

13 Slattery, Jack

14 Ham, Kevin

15 Hlebasko, Alexander
16 Kim, Danny

17 Weiss, Bryan

18 Terhune, Drew
19 Fusco, Joseph

20 Logsdon, Tyler
21 Pearson, Jacob
22 Kratoska, Bryan
23 Hepworth, Destyn
24 Lindner, Zach

25 Taylor, Zachary
26 Sack, Patrick

27 Dudley, LeByron
28 Whitlocke, Nathan
29 McMillen, Jacob
30 Harris, Greg

31 Dexter, Paul

32 Miller, Alec

33 Grinage, Alex

34 Lyons, Scott

35 Chrisien, Ben

36 Lim, Jake

Member #
100170679

100163928

100131728

100150446
100116130

100137178

100187217
100151470

100172374

100174031

Club(s)
Maine West

University High

Culver Academies

New Trier High School
Marian Catholic High School
Stevenson High School
Stevenson High School
Libertyville-Vernon Hills
Evanston Township High School
Deerfield Highland Park
Marian Catholic High School
Lowell High School
University High
Libertyville-Vernon Hills
Culver Academies
Libertyville-Vernon Hills
Marian Central Catholic
Deerfield Highland Park
Brookfield Academy

Lowell High School
Deerfield Highland Park
Stevenson High School
Stevenson High School
Homewood Flossmoor
Homewood Flossmoor
Culver Academies

Deerfield Highland Park
Maine West

Brookfield Academy
Evanston Township High School
Marian Catholic High School
Catholic Memorial High School
University High

Division

Illinois

lllinois
Indiana
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
Wisconsin
Indiana
lllinois
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
Indiana
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
Indiana
lllinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
lllinois
Illinois
Wisconsin

lllinois

Country Class. Earned”
USA U

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

cCcC CcCCcCCcCccccccccccccccccccccccccc c € c c



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51T
51T
53
54
55
56

Morehead, Michael
Farias, Alec
Godsel, Drew
Wacholz, Charlie
Richardson, Gabriel
Durkin, Joe

Born, Jason

Lewis, Cameron
Braithwaite, Isiah
Wieczorek, Hunter
Zoltan, Ferenc
Kern, Anthony
Spencer, Trent
Wright, Emerson
Derer, John
Suresh, Sobin
Cole, Matthew
Joosten, Lukas
Eatinger, Garret

Bowers, Brighton

Marian Central Catholic

Homewood Flossmoor

Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy

Marian Catholic High School

Culver Academies

New Trier High School

Catholic Memorial High School

Evanston Township High School

Catholic Memorial High School

Evanston Township High School

Homewood Flossmoor

Lowell High School
University High

Marian Central Catholic

Maine West

Glenbrook South High School Fencing

Marian Central Catholic

Lowell High School

Catholic Memorial High School

"Earned classifications are not official until recorded by the National Office.

Rounp #1 - PooL - RounD SEEDING

Seed
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Name

Lim, Sanha
Scherman, Henry
Dulin, Nikita
Lemay, Brian
Mendoza, Jaime
Kim, Matt

Kim, Andrew
Chang, Alec
Weiss, Bryan
Seegers, lan
Kim, Danny
Fusco, Joseph
Taylor, Zachary
Sack, Patrick
Slattery, Jack
Durkin, Joe
Terhune, Drew
Pearson, Jacob
Ryan, Mattt

Boyle, Dylan

Class./Rank
1

2
2

10
10

11

Club(s)
MW
NT
UHIGH
LVH
CA

NT
SHS
NT
LVH
ETHS
UHIGH
LVH
SHS
SHS
DHP
CA

CA
DHP
SHS
LVH

lllinois
lllinois
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Illinois
Indiana
lllinois
Wisconsin
lllinois
Wisconsin
lllinois
lllinois
Indiana
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
Indiana

Wisconsin

Division
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
Indiana
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Indiana
Indiana
lllinois
Illinois

Illinois

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CcC CCCcCcCccccccccccc c c c c

Country Status
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA



21 Wieringa, Evan 19 MCHS Illinois USA

22 Born, Jason 19 NT lllinois USA
23 Ham, Kevin MCHS Wisconsin USA
24 Logsdon, Tyler MCC lllinois USA
25 Dudley, LeByron HF lllinois USA
26 Dexter, Paul MW Illinois USA
27 Whitlocke, Nathan HF lllinois USA
28 McMillen, Jacob 25 CA Indiana USA
29 Harris, Greg DHP lllinois USA
30 Miller, Alec BA Wisconsin USA
31 Lyons, Scott MCHS Illinois USA
32 Grinage, Alex ETHS lllinois USA
33 Lewis, Cameron CMHS Wisconsin USA
34 Wieczorek, Hunter CMHS Wisconsin USA
35 Hepworth, Destyn 31 LOW Indiana USA
36 Morehead, Michael MCC Illinois USA
37 Chrisien, Ben CMHS Wisconsin USA
38 Richardson, Gabriel 43 MCHS Illinois USA
39 Zoltan, Ferenc 44 ETHS lllinois USA
40 Joosten, Lukas 45 MCC lllinois USA
41 Godsel, Drew BA Wisconsin USA
42 Wright, Emerson UHIGH lllinois USA
43 Kratoska, Bryan 47 BA Wisconsin USA
44 Hlebasko, Alexander LOW Indiana USA
45 Spencer, Trent 49 LOW Indiana USA
46 Lindner, Zach DHP Illinois USA
47 Kern, Anthony 50 HF lllinois USA
48 Derer, John MCC Illinois USA
49 Suresh, Sobin MW lllinois USA
50 Farias, Alec HF lllinois USA
51 Wacholz, Charlie 55 BA Wisconsin USA
52 Lim, Jake 58 UHIGH lllinois USA
53 Braithwaite, Isiah ETHS Illinois USA
54 Eatinger, Garret 65 LOW Indiana USA
55 Bowers, Brighton 66 CMHS Wisconsin USA
56 Cole, Matthew 68 GBSFT lllinois USA

Rounp #1 - PooL - Scores

PooL #1

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 \" VIM TS TR Ind
Farias, Alec
o e A 1 D2 D4 DO D1 V5 V5 2 033 17 24 -7
Pearson, Jacob 2 V5 D4 DO V5 V5 V5 4 067 24 16 +8

DHP / lllinois / USA

Grinage, Alex



ETHS / lllinois / USA

Lim, Sanha
MW / lllinois / USA

Wacholz, Charlie
BA / Wisconsin / USA

Durkin, Joe
CA /Indiana / USA

Lewis, Cameron
CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

REeFeReE(S):
Hine, Andria

INDY SABRE / Indiana / USA

PooL #2

Terhune, Drew
CA / Indiana / USA

Lim, Jake
UHIGH / lllinois / USA

Wieczorek, Hunter
CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

Slattery, Jack
DHP / lllinois / USA

Lyons, Scott
MCHS / lllinois / USA

Scherman, Henry
NT / lllinois / USA

Suresh, Sobin
MW / lllinois / USA
REeFEREE(S):

Wilde, Dexter T.
REDSTAR / lllinois / USA

PooL #3

Miller, Alec
BA / Wisconsin / USA

Hepworth, Destyn
LOW / Indiana / USA

Derer, John
MCC / lllinois / USA

Dulin, Nikita

UHIGH / lllinois / USA
Boyle, Dylan

LVH / llinois / USA

Sack, Patrick
SHS / lllinois / USA

Braithwaite, Isiah
ETHS / lllinois / USA
REFEREE(S):

Kaeding, Alex
USA

V5

V5

V5

D3

D1

DO

D1

D4

D4

V5

DO

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D2

D1

D1

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

D4

D1

D1

V5

V5

D2

DO

V5

D1

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

DO

D1

D1

V5

D2

D1

DO

V5

D2

D3

D1

D1

D1

D1

DO

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

D3

D3

V5

V5

D3

D3

DO

D2

V5

D2

D3

D3

V5

D2

V5

D2

D4

D1

D3

DO

D1

DO

V5

D1

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

0.67

1.00

0.33

0.33

0.17

VIM

0.83

0.33

0.17

0.67

0.50

1.00

0.00

VIM

0.33

0.67

0.00

1.00

0.83

0.50

0.17

24

30

15

15

13

TS

27

19

12

27

19

30

10

TS

17

21

10

30

26

20

14

22

23

25

25

TR

14

25

25

15

24

11

30

TR

27

14

30

15

18

27

+2

+27

-10

-12

Ind

+13

Ind

-10

+7

+23

+11

+2

-13



PooL #4

Lindner, Zach
DHP / lllinois / USA

Bowers, Brighton
CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

Lemay, Brian
LVH / lllinois / USA

McMillen, Jacob
CA /Indiana / USA
Taylor, Zachary

SHS / lllinois / USA
Wieringa, Evan
MCHS / lllinois / USA

Morehead, Michael
MCC / lllinois / USA

REFEREE(S):
Schiller, Lawrence
USA

PooL #5

Cole, Matthew
GBSFT / lllinois / USA

Fusco, Joseph
LVH / lllinois / USA

Harris, Greg
DHP / lllinois / USA

Chrisien, Ben
CMHS / Wisconsin / USA

Ryan, Mattt
SHS / lllinois / USA

Kern, Anthony
HF / lllinois / USA

Mendoza, Jaime
CA /Indiana / USA

REFEREE(S):
Breslow, Frederick M.
FAW / Wisconsin / USA

PooL #6

Kim, Danny
UHIGH / lllinois / USA

Ham, Kevin
MCHS / Wisconsin / USA

Zoltan, Ferenc
ETHS / lllinois / USA
Hlebasko, Alexander
LOW / Indiana / USA
Kim, Matt

NT / lllinois / USA

DO

V5

D3

D3

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

DO

DO

D2

V5

D1

V5

V5

D1

D2

V5

D3

DO

D1

D2

D2

D3

D1

V5

V5

V5

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

D1

D4

V5

D3

V5

D3

V5

D1

V5

DO

V5

V5

DO

V5

D1

D2

V5

D2

D1

D1

D1

DO

V5

D3

D3

D2

D1

D1

DO

V5

D3

V5

DO

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

D2

V5

D1

D4

D1

D1

D1

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

VIM

0.67

0.00

1.00

0.33

0.50

0.67

0.33

VIM

0.00

0.67

0.33

0.50

0.83

0.17

1.00

VIM

0.67

0.67

0.17

0.67

1.00

TS

24

30

18

22

24

17

TS

25

15

19

26

30

TS

24

27

11

23

30

TR

19

30

11

24

18

14

23

TR

30

13

21

25

10

26

TR

20

17

28

17

11

Ind

+5

Ind

+16

-17

+22

Ind

+4

+10

-17

+6

+19



Whitlocke, Nathan
HF / lllinois / USA

Joosten, Lukas
MCC / lllinois / USA

REFEREE(S):
Petty, Ryan
Wisconsin / USA

PooL #7

Kim, Andrew
SHS / lllinois / USA

Born, Jason
NT / lllinois / USA

Kratoska, Bryan
BA / Wisconsin / USA

Richardson, Gabriel
MCHS / lllinois / USA

Seegers, lan
ETHS / lllinois / USA

Spencer, Trent
LOW / Indiana / USA

Dexter, Paul
MW / lllinois / USA

REFEREE(S):
Rovin, Charlie

NTXCALIBER / lllinois / USA

PooL #8

Godsel, Drew
BA / Wisconsin / USA

Eatinger, Garret
LOW / Indiana / USA

Chang, Alec
NT / lllinois / USA

Dudley, LeByron
HF / lllinois / USA

Wright, Emerson
UHIGH / lllinois / USA

Logsdon, Tyler
MCC / lllinois / USA

Weiss, Bryan
LVH / lllinois / USA
REFEREE(S):

Gomez-Shah, Alisha
lllinois / USA

Rounp #2 - DE - ROUND SEEDING

Club(s)
MW
SHS

Seed Name
1 Lim, Sanha
2 Kim, Andrew

D4

DO

D1

DO

D2

DO

DO

D2

D2

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D4

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5 D3
D3 D3
3 4
V5 V5
D2 D4

V5
D2
V5 V5
DO V5
D2 D3
3 4
D1 D3
D1 D2
V5
D2
DO DO
D3 V5
D1 V5
Division
lllinois
lllinois

D2

DO

V5

D3

D3

D1

DO

D3

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

Country V VIM
USA
USA

D2

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D1

DO

V5

D1

DO

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5

D3

D1

DO

V5

D2

D1

DO

1.00
1.00

2 033
0 0.00
\' VIM
6 1.00
1 017
4 0.67
2 033
5 0.83
1 017
2 033
\' VIM
2 033
0 0.00
6 1.00
3 0.50
1 017
4 0.67
5 0.83
TS TR Ind
30 3 +27
30 5 +25

23

TS

30

19

23

17

25

20

TS

16

30

20

23

26

23

30

TR

26

16

27

15

27

27

TR

24

30

20

27

12

Status
Advanced

Advanced

Ind

+25

+7

-10

+10

-18

-19

+11

+17



47
4T
6T
6T
6T

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40T
40T
42
43
44
45
46

Dulin, Nikita
Mendoza, Jaime
Chang, Alec

Kim, Matt
Scherman, Henry
Lemay, Brian
Weiss, Bryan
Ryan, Mattt
Terhune, Drew
Boyle, Dylan
Seegers, lan
Slattery, Jack
Fusco, Joseph
Logsdon, Tyler
Ham, Kevin
Wieringa, Evan
Pearson, Jacob
Kratoska, Bryan
Hepworth, Destyn
Hlebasko, Alexander
Lindner, Zach
Kim, Danny
Grinage, Alex
Taylor, Zachary
Sack, Patrick
Dudley, LeByron
Lyons, Scott
Chrisien, Ben
Whitlocke, Nathan
Lim, Jake
McMillen, Jacob
Morehead, Michael
Harris, Greg
Dexter, Paul
Farias, Alec
Godsel, Drew
Wacholz, Charlie
Miller, Alec
Richardson, Gabriel
Durkin, Joe

Born, Jason
Lewis, Cameron
Braithwaite, Isiah

Wieczorek, Hunter

11

19

47
31

10
10

58
25

55

43

19

UHIGH
CA
NT
NT
NT
LVH
LVH
SHS
CA
LVH
ETHS
DHP
LVH
MccC
MCHS
MCHS
DHP
BA
Low
Low
DHP
UHIGH
ETHS
SHS
SHS
HF
MCHS
CMHS
HF
UHIGH
CA
MCC
DHP
MW
HF
BA
BA
BA
MCHS
CA
NT
CMHS
ETHS
CMHS

Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Wisconsin
lllinois
lllinois
Wisconsin
Indiana
Indiana
lllinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
Wisconsin
lllinois
Illinois
Indiana
Illinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
lllinois
Indiana
lllinois
Wisconsin
lllinois

Wisconsin

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

N N N N D N D N NN DN DNMNDNDN W W W Ww w2 > b D D D DD > D DM DB oo oo oo oo oo o oo 0o o0 o o

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17

30
30
30
30
30
30
26
26
27
26
25
27
25
23
27
24
24
23
21
23
24
24
24
22
20
20
19
19
23
19
18
17
15
20
17
16
15
17
17
15
19
13
14
12

11
11
11

10
14
15
15
15
13
12
17
14
16
16
14
17
19
20
22
18
18
20
24
25
23
25
24
23
21
27
24
24
23
27
27
25
26
25
27
25

+23
+22
+22
+19
+19
+19
+17
+16
+13
+11
+10
+12
+12
+11
+10
+10

-10
-7

12
-13
13

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced



47 Zoltan, Ferenc 44
48 Kern, Anthony 50
49 Spencer, Trent 49
50 Wright, Emerson

51T  Derer, John

51T  Suresh, Sobin

53 Cole, Matthew 68
54 Joosten, Lukas 45
55 Eatinger, Garret 65
56 Bowers, Brighton 66

Rounp #2 - DE - ScoRrEs

Table of 64

(1) Lim, Sanha

MW / lllinois / USA
(64) -BYE-

Table of 32

(1) Lim, Sanha

(33) McMillen, Jacob

CA /Indiana / USA
(32) Lim, Jake

(33) McMillen, Jacob

ETHS llinois
HF lllinois
LOW Indiana
UHIGH lllinois
MCC lllinois
MW lllinois
GBSFT lllinois
MCC lllinois
LOW Indiana
CMHS Wisconsin
Table of 16 Table of 8

(1) Lim, Sanha

UHIGH / lllinois / USA
(17) Ham, Kevin

MCHS / Wisconsin /
USA

(48) Kern, Anthony

15-3

(17) Ham, Kevin

HF / lllinois / USA
(49) Spencer, Trent

LOW / Indiana / USA
(16) Logsdon, Tyler

15-3

(16) Logsdon, Tyler

15-8

(17) Ham, Kevin

(1) Lim, Sanha

MCC / lllinois / USA
(9) Weiss, Bryan

LVH / lllinois / USA

(56) Bowers,
Brighton

15-6

(9) Weiss, Bryan

CMHS / Wisconsin /
USA

(40T) Richardson,
Gabriel

MCHS / lllinois / USA
(24) Kim, Danny

15-5

(24) Kim, Danny

15-9

(24) Kim, Danny

UHIGH / lllinois / USA

(25) Grinage, Alex

ETHS / lllinois / USA
(40T) Miller, Alec

15-1

(40T) Miller, Alec

BA / Wisconsin / USA

(57) -BYE-

(6T) Scherman,
Henry

15-13

(6T) Scherman,
Henry

15-12

(6T) Scherman,
Henry

15-5

(6T) Scherman,
Henry

USA 1

USA 1
USA 1
USA 1
USA 0
USA 0
USA 0
USA 0
USA 0
USA 0
Semi-Finals

(1) Lim, Sanha

0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NT / lllinois / USA
(4T) Mendoza, Jaime

CA/ Indiana / USA
(60) -BYE-

(4T) Mendoza, Jaime

(37) Farias, Alec

HF / lllinois / USA

(28) Dudley,
LeByron

15-4

(4T) Mendoza, Jaime

15-14

15-8

15-13

11 28
9 26
9 27
8 27
10 30
10 30
9 30
8 30
7 30
4 30
Finals

(1) Lim, Sanha

15-8

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced



(28) Dudley,
LeByron

HF / lllinois / USA

(21) Hepworth,
Destyn

LOW / Indiana / USA

(44) Lewis, Cameron

15-1

(21) Hepworth,
Destyn

CMHS / Wisconsin /
USA

(53) Cole, Matthew

GBSFT / lllinois / USA
(12) Boyle, Dylan

15-14

(12) Boyle, Dylan

(4T) Mendoza, Jaime

15-13

(12) Boyle, Dylan

LVH / lllinois / USA
(13) Seegers, lan

ETHS / lllinois / USA
(51T) Derer, John

15-2

(13) Seegers, lan

MCC / lllinois / USA

(45) Braithwaite,
Isiah

ETHS / lllinois / USA
(20) Kratoska, Bryan

15-3

(20) Kratoska, Bryan

15-7

(13) Seegers, lan

BA / Wisconsin / USA
(29) Lyons, Scott

MCHS / lllinois / USA
(36) Dexter, Paul

15-13

(36) Dexter, Paul

MW / lllinois / USA
(61) -BYE-

(4T) Chang, Alec

15-13

(4T) Chang, Alec

15-8

(4T) Chang, Alec

(47) Chang_, Alec

15-12

(4T) Chang, Alec

NT / lllinois / USA
(3) Dulin, Nikita

UHIGH / lllinois / USA
(62) -BYE-

(3) Dulin, Nikita

(35) Harris, Greg

DHP / lllinois / USA
(30) Chrisien, Ben

(35) Harris, Greg

15-9

(3) Dulin, Nikita

CMHS / Wisconsin /
USA

(19) Pearson, Jacob

DHP / lllinois / USA

(46) Wieczorek,
Hunter

15-2

(19) Pearson, Jacob

CMHS / Wisconsin /
USA

(51T) Suresh, Sobin

MW / lllinois / USA
(14) Slattery, Jack

15-11

(14) Slattery, Jack

15-3

(3) Dulin, Nikita

15-13

(14) Slattery, Jack

DHP / lllinois / USA

(11) Terhune, Drew

CA/ Indiana / USA
(54) Joosten, Lukas

15-0

(11) Terhune, Drew

MCC / lllinois / USA

(43) Born, Jason

NT / lllinois / USA

(22) Hlebasko,
Alexander

13-4

15-7

(22) Hlebasko,

LOW / Indiana / USA
(27) Sack, Patrick

SHS / lllinois / USA
(38) Godsel, Drew

Alexander
15-14
(22) Hlebasko,
Alexander
15-7

(27) Sack, Patrick

BA / Wisconsin / USA
(59) -BYE-

15-12

(6T) Lemay, Brian

15-12

(6T) Lemay, Brian

(1) Lim, Sanha

15-1

(6T) Lemay, Brian

15-4

15-10

15-7



(6T) Lemay, Brian

(6T) Lemay, Brian

LVH / lllinois / USA
(6T) Kim, Matt

NT / lllinois / USA
(58) -BYE-

(6T) Kim, Matt

(39) Wacholz,
Charlie

BA / Wisconsin / USA
(26) Taylor, Zachary

(26) Taylor, Zachary

(6T) Kim, Matt

15-6

SHS / lllinois / USA
(23) Lindner, Zach

DHP / lllinois / USA
(42) Durkin, Joe

15 - 4

(23) Lindner, Zach

CA/Indiana / USA
(55) Eatinger, Garret

LOW / Indiana / USA
(10) Ryan, Mattt

15-8

(10) Ryan, Mattt

(10) Ryan, Mattt

(6T) Kim, Matt

15-5

15-8

SHS / lllinois / USA
(15) Fusco, Joseph

LVH / lllinois / USA

(50) Wright,
Emerson

15-0

(15) Fusco, Joseph

UHIGH / lllinois / USA
(47) Zoltan, Ferenc

ETHS / lllinois / USA

(18) Wieringa, Evan

15-2

(18) Wieringa, Evan

(18) Wieringa, Evan

15-8

MCHS / lllinois / USA

(31) Whitlocke,
Nathan

HF / lllinois / USA

(34) Morehead,
Michael

15-6

(31) Whitlocke,
Nathan

MCC / lllinois / USA
(63) -BYE-

(2) Kim, Andrew

15-5

(2) Kim, Andrew

(2) Kim, Andrew

(18) Wieringa, Evan

(6T) Kim, Matt

(6T) Lemay, Brian

15-14

15-4

SHS / lllinois / USA

15-7

15-13
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